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IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Mini Rifle #4 - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 162.1331 23. Christoffer Borgh Mini Rifle Open - U SWE rifle223

2 99.49 161.3048 14. Gustav Malmqvist Mini Rifle Open - U SWE sludaente

3 95.37 154.6184 62. Jacob Lindblom Mini Rifle Open - U SWE jacobl

4 94.66 153.4822 13. Daniel Olsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE danols

5 94.28 152.8612 60. jaakko kangasvieri Mini Rifle Open - U SWE jaakko

6 94.15 152.6503 9. Christian Gustavsson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE christian

7 87.69 142.1682 1. David Levin Mini Rifle Open - U SWE spislucka

8 87.04 141.1167 15. Mattias Johannesdal Mini Rifle Open - U SWE mmj

9 86.83 140.7823 49. Andreas Eriksson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE tearlech

10 86.66 140.5016 19. Fredrik Flink Mini Rifle Open - U SWE flink31

11 86.15 139.6717 51. Johan Wahl Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

12 84.52 137.0326 53. Thomas Björklund Mini Rifle Open - U SWE doublea

13 84.44 136.9063 16. Ronny Olander Mini Rifle Open S U SWE ronola55

14 83.88 135.9971 71. Björn Boström Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

15 83.41 135.2346 48. Per Bergfeldt Mini Rifle Open S U SWE magnumperre

16 81.35 131.9024 2. Kai Koskinen Mini Rifle Open S U SWE kaikos

17 81.08 131.4572 36. Orjan Magnusson Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE saccinappi

18 81.05 131.4068 8. Carl Danielson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE kexet

19 79.93 129.5875 44. Stefan Westholm Mini Rifle Open - U SWE west

20 78.77 127.7159 52. Olle R Mini Rifle Open - U SWE grasshopper

21 77.95 126.3895 3. Magnus Sjöberg Mini Rifle Open S U SWE qm343

22 77.84 126.2092 47. Günther Lindmark Mini Rifle Open - U SWE coffeeman

23 77.36 125.4311 63. Peder Lundkvist Mini Rifle Open - U SWE pioneer

24 76.41 123.8916 54. Mattias Norling Mini Rifle Open - U SWE mattnor

25 76.16 123.4771 4. Fredrik Rosberg Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

26 73.85 119.7374 84. Per Dalén Mini Rifle Open - U SWE pdn

27 72.00 116.7423 55. Filip Mårtensson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE fippe

28 71.98 116.7061 75. Björn Pöpke Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

29 71.72 116.2834 45. Leif Westermark Mini Rifle Open S U SWE invicto

30 71.20 115.4378 22. Markus Lindström Mini Rifle Open - U SWE recoil

31 69.13 112.0891 25. jimmy heidenbeck Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

32 69.06 111.9762 28. Mikael Jansson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mister45

33 68.34 110.7946 67. Martin Blanc Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

34 68.01 110.2698 29. Tom Silverklo Mini Rifle Open - U SWE silverklo

35 67.40 109.2805 20. Emil Nordin Mini Rifle Open - U SWE nordinemil

36 66.68 108.1181 56. Mikael Eneskär Mini Rifle Open - U SWE twowheels

37 66.62 108.0081 83. Johan Lindberg Mini Rifle Open - U SWE hjlindberg

38 65.92 106.8742 74. Patrik Wennsten Mini Rifle Open - U USA
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 65.12 105.5851 65. Lasse Lundqvist Mini Rifle Open - U SWE lunkan

40 62.55 101.4063 17. Lennart Eriksson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE lelle357

41 60.60 98.2500 79. Anders Dahlberg Mini Rifle Open S U SWE hungry

42 59.57 96.5881 26. Stefan Grahn Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mccoy

43 58.73 95.2268 27. Daniel Balbarrey Mini Rifle Open - U SWE balbarrey

44 58.23 94.4021 73. Erik Källman Mini Rifle Open S U SWE thepolis

45 56.03 90.8432 12. Leif Hagberg Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE vsop

46 55.84 90.5393 78. Håkan NotKnown Mini Rifle Open - U SWE westah

47 52.97 85.8822 64. David Carlgren Mini Rifle Open - U SWE davcar

48 52.53 85.1637 77. Jimmy Görlin Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

49 52.02 84.3377 10. Anton Asterot Mini Rifle Open S U USA anton

50 51.71 83.8429 66. Michael Nyberg Mini Rifle Open - U SWE junselebyberg

51 51.60 83.6544 82. Jimmie Fyhr Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

52 50.65 82.1138 61. Bruno Wisniewski Mini Rifle Open J U SWE neo

53 50.62 82.0707 43. Christian Kb Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

54 49.99 81.0492 42. Nils Johansson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE nisse

55 47.06 76.3052 58. Tomas Hedström Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mrhedan

56 42.80 69.3853 81. martin forsbacke Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

57 42.68 69.2064 11. Kristian Nordgren Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

58 40.23 65.2224 76. Karl Heinz Mini Rifle Open S U SWE

59 39.92 64.7166 59. Björn Sjöberg Mini Rifle Open S U SWE bjorns

60 38.41 62.2751 68. Daniel Westerlund Mini Rifle Open - U SWE dannusw

61 29.63 48.0393 69. Malin Boström Mini Rifle Open L U SWE

62 28.01 45.4064 80. Jeanette S Mini Rifle Open L U SWE

63 25.22 40.8829 70. Markus Eriksson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE gekko

64 0.00 0.0000 6. Robin Olsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

65 0.00 0.0000 5. Christer Karlsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE nsslt

66 0.00 0.0000 7. Emelie Karlsson Mini Rifle Open J U SWE knappa
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Mini Rifle #4 - Results

MINI RIFLE STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 179.3989 38. Kawar Betkari Mini Rifle Standard - U SWE mero89

2 84.15 150.9725 57. Jonnie Nilsson Mini Rifle Standard - U SWE nilsson

3 82.71 148.3860 33. Fredrik Pejlert Mini Rifle Standard - U SWE fpt



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-23 14:17

IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Mini Rifle #4 - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 152.6503 9. Christian Gustavsson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE christian

2 89.69 136.9062 16. Ronny Olander Mini Rifle Open S U SWE ronola55

3 88.59 135.2346 48. Per Bergfeldt Mini Rifle Open S U SWE magnumperre

4 86.41 131.9024 2. Kai Koskinen Mini Rifle Open S U SWE kaikos

5 86.12 131.4572 36. Orjan Magnusson Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE saccinappi

6 82.80 126.3895 3. Magnus Sjöberg Mini Rifle Open S U SWE qm343

7 76.18 116.2834 45. Leif Westermark Mini Rifle Open S U SWE invicto

8 73.35 111.9762 28. Mikael Jansson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mister45

9 66.43 101.4063 17. Lennart Eriksson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE lelle357

10 64.36 98.2500 79. Anders Dahlberg Mini Rifle Open S U SWE hungry

11 63.27 96.5881 26. Stefan Grahn Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mccoy

12 61.84 94.4021 73. Erik Källman Mini Rifle Open S U SWE thepolis

13 59.51 90.8431 12. Leif Hagberg Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE vsop

14 55.25 84.3377 10. Anton Asterot Mini Rifle Open S U USA anton

15 53.09 81.0492 42. Nils Johansson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE nisse

16 49.99 76.3051 58. Tomas Hedström Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mrhedan

17 42.73 65.2224 76. Karl Heinz Mini Rifle Open S U SWE

18 42.40 64.7166 59. Björn Sjöberg Mini Rifle Open S U SWE bjorns


